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List of Participants

NEQMAP Member Institutions and/or Country Delegates

Australia
1. John Cresswell (Dr)
Principal Research Fellow
International Surveys
Australian Council for Educational Research (ACER)
john.cresswell@acer.edu.au

2. Mollie Tobin (Ms)
Research Fellow
Centre for Global Education Monitoring
Australian Council for Educational Research (ACER)
mollie.tobin@acer.edu.au

3. Ursula Schwantner (Dr)
Research Fellow
Centre for Global Education Monitoring
Australian Council for Educational Research (ACER)
Ursula.Schwantner@acer.edu.au

Bhutan
4. Kinga Dakpa (Mr)
Secretary
Bhutan Council for School Examinations and Assessment (BCSEA)
kingadakpa@yahoo.com

Cambodia
5. Ung Chinna (Mr)
Director of Department
Education Quality Assurance Department
Ministry of Education, Youth and Sport
chinnaung@gmail.com

Fiji
6. Michelle Belisle (Dr)
Director
Educational Quality and Assessment Programme (EQAP)
Secretariat of the Pacific Community (SPC)
MichelleB@spc.int
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Hong Kong (China)
7. Esther Ho (Dr)
Director
Hong Kong Centre for International Student Assessment
estherho@cuhk.edu.hk

8. Luo Guangzhong (Dr)
Director
Assessment Technology and Research Division
Hong Kong Examinations and Assessment Authority (HKEAA)
gluo@hkeaa.edu.hk

India
9. Suman Bhattacharjea (Dr)
Research Director
ASER India
sbhattacharjea@gmail.com

Indonesia
10. R. Indarjani (Dr)
Deputy Director for Programme
SEAMEO QITEP in Science
indarjani61@gmail.com

11. Amallia Yuliana (Ms)
Department of Partnership, Public Relation and Marketing
SEAMEO QITEP in Science
amallia.yuliana@gmail.com

Lao PDR
12. Thipphaphone Vongxay (Ms)
Deputy Head of National Qualification Framework Division
Educational Quality Assurance Center
Ministry of Education and Sports
pavongxay@gmail.com

13. Khamchanh Latthanhot (Mr)
Head of Division
Research Institute for Educational Sciences
Ministry of Education and Sports
latthanhotkc62@gmail.com

Malaysia
14. Khalijah Mohammad (Ms)
Deputy Director
Educational Planning & Research Division
Ministry of Education
khalijah@moe.gov.my
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Maldives

15.

Ahmed Riyaz (Dr)

Deputy Minister

Quality Assurance Department
Ministry of Education
ahmed.riyaz@moe.gov.mv

Mongolia
16. Sukhbold Batsuuri (Mr)

17.

Head

Software and Database Department
Education Evaluation Center
sukhbold@eec.mn

Batchimeg Bat-Ulzii (Ms)
Researcher

Curriculum Department
Institute of Education
batulziibatchimeg@yahoo.com

Myanmar

18.

Nepal

19.

Aung Htike (Mr)

Director

Department of Myanmar Examinations
Ministry of Education
aung.htaik@gmail.com

Lekha Poudel (Dr)

Joint Secretary

Education Review Office (ERO)
Ministry of Education
Inp_oo1@hotmail.com

Pakistan
20. Suhail Bin Aziz (Mr)

Test Development Specialist

National Education Assessment System (NEAS)
Ministry of Federal Education and Professional Training
suhail_aziz@hotmail.com

Republic of Korea

21.

Jimin Cho (Dr)

Director

Center for Global Cooperation

Korea Institute for Curriculum and Evaluation (KICE)
chojimin@kice.re.kr


mailto:ahmed.riyaz@moe.gov.mv
mailto:sukhbold@eec.mn
mailto:batulziibatchimeg@yahoo.com
mailto:aung.htaik@gmail.com
mailto:Lnp_001@hotmail.com
mailto:suhail_aziz@hotmail.com
mailto:chojimin@kice.re.kr

Russia
22. Ivan Nikitin (Mr)
Executive Secretary
Eurasian Association for Educational Assessment
inikitin@eaoko.org

Singapore
23. Wei Shin Leong (Dr) - via Skype
Assistant Professor
National Institute of Education (NIE), Nanyang Technological University
weishin.leong@nie.edu.sg

Sri Lanka
24. Chandradasa Wannigamage (Dr)
Dean
Faculty of Education
University of Colombo
wchandradasa@yahoo.com

Vietnam
25. My Ha Le Thi (Dr)
Director
Department of Education Testing and Accreditation
Centre for Educational Quality Evaluation
Ministry of Education and Training
lemyhaminh@yahoo.com

OECD
26. Michael Ward (Dr) - via Skype
Senior Policy Analyst
michael.ward@oecd.org

SEAMEO Secretariat
27. Asmah Ahmad (Dr)
Programme Officer Il (Evaluation)
asmah(@seameo.org

UNESCO Institute for Statistics (UIS)
28. Silvia Montoya (Dr) - via Skype
Director
s.montoya(@unesco.org

University of Melbourne
29. Esther Care (Dr) - via Skype
Acting Director, Assessment Research Centre
e.care@unimelb.edu.au
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World Bank
30. Marguerite Clarke (Dr) - via Skype
Senior Education Specialist
mclarke2@worldbank.org

UNESCO Bangkok

31. Min Bista (Dr)
Chief a.i.
Asia and Pacific Programme of Education for All (APPEAL) Unit/ Education
Policy & Reform (EPR) Unit
UNESCO Bangkok
m.bista@unesco.org

32. Ramya Vivekanandan Rodrigues (Ms)
Programme Specialist
Education Policy & Reform (EPR) Unit
UNESCO Bangkok
r.vivekanandan@unesco.org

33. Bertrand Tchatchoua (Mr)
Programme Specialist
Assessment, Information Systems, Monitoring and Statistics (AIMS) Unit
UIS/UNESCO Bangkok
b.tchatchoua@unesco.org

34. Roshan Bajracharya (Mr)
Assistant Programme Specialist
Assessment, Information Systems, Monitoring and Statistics (AIMS) Unit
UIS/UNESCO Bangkok
r.bajracharya@unesco.org

35. Tserennadmid Nyamkhuu (Ms)
Programme Officer
Education Policy & Reform (EPR) Unit
UNESCO Bangkok
t.nyamkhuu@unesco.org

36. Kathleen Sullivan (Ms)
Communications Consultant
Education Policy & Reform (EPR) Unit
UNESCO Bangkok
k.sullivan@unesco.org

37. Thanattiya Potimu (Ms)
Programme Assistant
Education Policy & Reform (EPR) Unit
UNESCO Bangkok
t.potimu@unesco.org
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38. Kohei Yamada (Mr)
Intern
Education Policy & Reform (EPR) Unit
UNESCO Bangkok
k.yamada@unesco.org


mailto:k.yamada@unesco.org

